Div 3 Bruce CC Sectional Team Division Results List
Dodson Golf Course White River Sports Timing
Bruce, WI http://itiming.com
Fri, Oct 22, 2010

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Chequamegon 1 4 8 13 14 26 34 40
2 Flambeau 2 10 12 19 22 62 81 65
3 Drummond 3 11 16 18 20 28 38 68
4 Prentice/Rib Lake 9 23 25 30 33 64 75 120
5 Bruce 5 21 31 43 46 50 146
6 Phillips 7 15 36 40 54 61 152
7 Washburn 17 32 35 42 53 59 60 179
8 Mellen 6 44 48 49 57 67 73 204
9 Gilman/Cornell 24 29 37 58 74 222

10 Hurley 27 41 45 55 63 65 72 231
11 Shell Lake 47 51 52 66 77 79 293
12 Butternut 39 56 68 71 76 80 310
13 South Shore 69 70 78 82 83 382
1 Flambeau 3 8 11 12 13 24 25 47
2 Hurley 2 6 10 30 35 38 50 83
3 Phillips 7 9 21 22 26 27 46 85
4 Prentice/Rib Lake 4 5 19 23 37 41 42 88
5 Bayfield 1 14 20 29 33 49 51 97
6 Chequamegon 15 17 18 31 36 40 47 117
7 Bruce 28 32 39 43 44 186
8 Lake Holcombe 16 34 45 48 52 53 195
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Div 3 Bruce CC Sectional Individual

Dodson Golf Course Results
Bruce, WI White River Sports Timing
Fri, Oct 22, 2010 http://itiming.com
Pace
Place Displcr Bib Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Boys Varsity Division Field: 88
1 1 1315 Charles Corbett JR 1 Chequamegon 17:20.9 00:00.0 05:34
2 2 1331 Nate Scharenbrock SR 1 Flambeau 17:27.6 00:06.6 05:36
3 1354 Alec Boes SR Mercer 17:30.6 00:09.7 05:37
4 3 1320 Bryant Ayers JR 1 Drummond 17:44.3 00:23.3 05:42
5 4 1316 Earl Evansen SR 2 Chequamegon 17:46.9 00:25.9 05:43
6 5 1301 Nathaniel Behnke JR 1 Bruce 17:48.7 00:27.7 05:43
7 6 1353 Colten Thewis SR 1 Mellen 17:49.9 00:28.9 05:44
8 7 1359 John Simurdiak JR 1 Phillips 17:51.3 00:30.3 05:44
9 8 1313 Alex Barbeln SR 3 Chequamegon 17:58.5 00:37.5 05:46
10 9 1362 Ben Bromann SR 1 Prentice/Rib Lake 18:17.1 00:56.2 05:52
11 10 1332 Jake Schmidt SR 2 Flambeau 18:21.9 01:00.9 05:54
12 11 1322 Brian Best SR 2 Drummond 18:23.2 01:02.3 05:54
13 12 1329 Mitchell Noel SR 3 Flambeau 18:26.3 01:05.3 05:55
14 13 1317 Jordan Koski FR 4 Chequamegon 18:30.9 01:09.9 05:57
15 14 1314 Dustin Bay JR 5 Chequamegon 18:31.5 01:10.5 05:57
16 15 1356 Ethan Gastmann JR 2 Phillips 18:36.9 01:15.9 05:59
17 16 1326 Neil Thomforde SR 3 Drummond 18:48.2 01:27.2 06:02
18 17 1385 Bradley Galligan SO 1 Washburn 18:50.2 01:29.3 06:03
19 18 1325 Ryan Schick SO 4 Drummond 18:51.4 01:30.4 06:03
20 19 1327 Eric Alberson SO 4 Flambeau 18:55.7 01:34.8 06:05
21 20 1321 Ben Best SO 5 Drummond 18:57.6 01:36.6 06:05
22 21 1302 Ryan Behnke JR 2 Bruce 18:59.3 01:38.3 06:06
23 22 1328 Nate Galetka SR 5 Flambeau 19:00.5 01:39.5 06:06
24 23 1367 Calvin Probst JR 2 Prentice/Rib Lake 19:02.3 01:41.3 06:07
25 24 1338 Eric Phelps SR 1 Gilman/Cornell 19:13.8 01:52.8 06:11
26 25 1364 Tyler Enders JR 3 Prentice/Rib Lake 19:20.8 01:59.8 06:13
27 26 1319 Blake Pluemer JR 6 Chequamegon 19:25.4 02:04.4 06:14
28 27 1343 Geno Vokolek SO 1 Hurley 19:31.2 02:10.3 06:16
29 28 1324 Zach Miller JR 6 Drummond 19:38.3 02:17.3 06:18
30 29 1336 Steven Kowalczyk SR 2 Gilman/Cornell 19:41.8 02:20.8 06:20
31 30 1365 Jacob Hora SO 4 Prentice/Rib Lake 19:45.3 02:24.3 06:21
32 31 1304 Dahlton Quinn JR 3 Bruce 19:45.6 02:24.7 06:21
33 32 1386 Kevin Geisen FR 2 Washburn 19:46.2 02:25.3 06:21
34 33 1363 Quentin Edelburg FR 5 Prentice/Rib Lake 19:48.9 02:28.0 06:22
35 34 1318 John Leopold JR 7 Chequamegon 19:52.1 02:31.2 06:23
36 35 1382 Ben Bulovsky JR 3 Washburn 19:53.7 02:32.7 06:23
37 36 1355 Devin Fries SO 3 Phillips 19:57.0 02:36.0 06:24
38 37 1337 John Parkhurst SR 3 Gilman/Cornell 19:57.6 02:36.6 06:25
39 38 1323 Jacob Fibert FR 7 Drummond 20:09.1 02:48.1 06:28
40 39 1309 Myles Hertreiter JR 1 Butternut 20:12.0 02:51.0 06:29
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High School Boys 10/22/2010 Boys Varsity Individual Results

Place Displcr Bib Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back min/mi
41 40 1360 Shawn Trewyn SO 4 Phillips 20:13.1 02:52.2 06:30
42 41 1342 Brad Vaara FR 2 Hurley 20:26.5 03:05.5 06:34
43 42 1388 James Malmquist JR 4 Washburn 20:27.5 03:06.5 06:34
44 43 1303 Kyle Madlon JR 4 Bruce 20:39.2 03:18.2 06:38
45 44 1347 Daniel Andersen JR 2 Mellen 20:43.1 03:22.1 06:39
46 45 1340 Cole Kivisto SO 3 Hurley 20:46.1 03:25.1 06:40
47 46 1305 Matthew Strahm SO 5 Bruce 20:46.9 03:25.9 06:40
48 47 1369 Ben Butenhoff JR 1 Shell Lake 20:53.2 03:32.2 06:42
49 48 1351 Gavin Neibauer JR 3 Mellen 21:04.5 03:43.5 06:46
50 49 1350 Logan Lee SR 4 Mellen 21:09.2 03:48.2 06:48
51 50 1306 Tanner Villiard SO 6 Bruce 21:10.3 03:49.4 06:48
52 51 1373 Tanner Williams FR 2 Shell Lake 21:10.8 03:49.8 06:48
53 52 1370 Brett Holman SO 3 Shell Lake 21:17.2 03:56.2 06:50
54 53 1383 Jake Douglas JR 5 Washburn 21:20.5 03:59.5 06:51
55 54 1357 Runsick Levi JR 5 Phillips 21:20.9 03:59.9 06:51
56 55 1339 Joey Kasper FR 4 Hurley 21:35.0 04:14.0 06:56
57 56 1311 Dylan Wegner SR 2 Butternut 21:41.2 04:20.2 06:58
58 57 1348 Austin Ellias SR 5 Mellen 21:50.4 04:29.4 07:01
59 58 1335 Kenny Kowalczyk SO 4 Gilman/Cornell 21:51.9 04:30.9 07:01
60 59 1387 Warren Bensen JR 6 Washburn 21:53.7 04:32.7 07:02
61 60 1384 Ryan Flores FR 7 Washburn 22:02.7 04:41.8 07:05
62 61 1358 Kyle Lochner FR 6 Phillips 22:04.8 04:43.9 07:06
63 62 1333 Will Zimmer SO 6 Flambeau 22:09.5 04:48.5 07:07
64 63 1341 Beau Shafer FR 5 Hurley 22:09.8 04:48.8 07:07
65 64 1361 Matthew Adams SR 6 Prentice/Rib Lake 22:10.9 04:49.9 07:07
66 65 1344 Jesse Vokolek SR 6 Hurley 22:42.0 05:21.0 07:17
67 66 1368 David Brereton FR 4 Shell Lake 22:46.3 05:25.4 07:19
68 67 1349 Kyle Hall SR 6 Mellen 22:49.8 05:28.8 07:20
69 68 1307 Blaze Buccanero SR 3 Butternut 22:52.7 05:31.7 07:21
70 69 1381 Justin Wilcox FR 1 South Shore 22:57.4 05:36.4 07:22
71 1374 Evan Grubbe JR Solon Springs 23:21.5 06:00.5 07:30
72 1376 Trenton Wester JR Solon Springs 23:21.6 06:00.7 07:30
73 70 1377 Brian Adank SR 2 South Shore 23:22.1 06:01.2 07:30
74 71 1308 Ben Deitz JR 4 Butternut 23:42.0 06:21.0 07:37
75 72 1345 Jared Wendt FR 7 Hurley 23:52.1 06:31.1 07:40
76 73 1352 Marcus Scribner SR 7 Mellen 24:24.7 07:03.7 07:50
77 74 1334 Lawrence Franzen SR 5 Gilman/Cornell 24:25.4 07:04.4 07:51
78 75 1366 Trevor Komarek SR 7 Prentice/Rib Lake 24:47.7 07:26.7 07:58
79 76 1312 Tyler Whiting SO 5 Butternut 25:07.4 07:46.4 08:04
80 77 1372 Seth Quinton SO 5 Shell Lake 25:35.1 08:14.1 08:13
81 78 1378 Jacob Kavajecz FR 3 South Shore 25:39.3 08:18.3 08:14
82 79 1371 Dillon Hopke JR 6 Shell Lake 26:14.4 08:53.4 08:26
83 80 1310 GavenHill JR 6 Butternut 26:40.5 09:19.6 08:34
84 81 1330 Brandon Roach SR 7 Flambeau 26:46.9 09:25.9 08:36
85 82 1379 Jordan Rantala SO 4 South Shore 28:55.8 11:34.8 09:18
86 83 1380 Kyle Rantala FR 5 South Shore 29:21.3 12:00.3 09:26

1346 Tyler Kindschy SR Lake Holcombe DNS
1375 Chase Quam FR Solon Springs DSQ
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High School Girls

Place Displcr Bib

Name

10/22/2010
T Plc Team

High School Girls Race Field: 77

Gr

Girls Varsity
Elapsed Time

Individual
Back

Results

min/mi

Girls Varsity Division Field: 77

1 1344 Katlyn Kretzschmar JR Mellen 16:26.6 00:00.0 06:36

2 1 1298 Natalie LaPointe JR 1 Bayfield 16:39.5 00:12.9 06:41

3 1318 Kelli Carlson JR Drummond 16:48.1 00:21.5 06:44

4 2 1334 Kayla Subert FR 1 Hurley 16:53.4 00:26.8 06:47

5 3 1326 Tori Winters SO 1 Flambeau 16:57.5 00:30.9 06:48

6 4 1355 Ashlee Holm SR 1 Prentice/Rib Lake 17:07.9 00:41.3 06:52

7 5 1356 Nicole Holm SR 2 Prentice/Rib Lake 17:15.0 00:48.4 06:55

8 6 1335 Teressa Subert SO 2 Hurley 17:29.2 01:02.6 07:01

9 7 1351 Melissa Tekippe SR 1 Phillips 17:32.1 01:05.5 07:02
10 1367 Janice Anderson FR South Shore 17:32.9 01:06.3 07:02
11 8 1322 Brenda Baughman JR 2 Flambeau 17:44.7 01:18.1 07:07
12 9 1346 Ellie Clinton JR 2 Phillips 17:45.2 01:18.5 07:07
13 10 1332 Caitlin Maki JR 3 Hurley 17:59.2 01:32.6 07:13
14 11 1321 Tiana Avery FR 3 Flambeau 18:02.0 01:35.4 07:14
15 12 1320 Courtney Anders SR 4 Flambeau 18:06.7 01:40.1 07:16
16 13 1325 Rachel Novakovik FR 5 Flambeau 18:11.1 01:44.4 07:18
17 14 1300 Karlie Weidinger SO 2 Bayfield 18:15.0 01:48.4 07:19
18 15 1314 Kalene Weber JR 1 Chequamegon 18:15.6 01:48.9 07:20
19 16 1339 Alex O'Donnell SR 1 Lake Holcombe 18:16.2 01:49.5 07:20
20 17 1310 MelissaErtl SR 2 Chequamegon 18:18.5 01:51.9 07:21
21 18 1312 Emily Pinzl SO 3 Chequamegon 18:19.3 01:52.7 07:21
22 19 1358 Macy Wildberg SR 3 Prentice/Rib Lake 18:20.9 01:54.3 07:22
23 20 1299 Marita Thier JR 3 Bayfield 18:21.7 01:55.0 07:22
24 21 1345 Kendra Brown FR 3 Phillips 18:23.9 01:57.3 07:23
25 22 1350 Laura Tekippe SO 4 Phillips 18:24.8 01:58.2 07:23
26 23 1352 Molly Enders FR 4 Prentice/Rib Lake 18:24.9 01:58.3 07:23
27 24 1323 Shelly Makinia JR 6 Flambeau 18:29.8 02:03.2 07:25
28 1371 Brenna Sneed JR Washburn 18:33.2 02:06.6 07:27
29 25 1324 Brook Noel SR 7 Flambeau 18:38.0 02:11.4 07:29
30 26 1349 Maureen Marshall SO 5 Phillips 18:40.0 02:13.4 07:29
31 27 1347 Katie Clinton FR 6 Phillips 18:48.0 02:21.4 07:33
32 28 1304 Kaylee Meisegeier JR 1 Bruce 18:48.9 02:22.3 07:33
33 1328 Samantha Kowalczyk SR Gilman/Cornell 18:57.9 02:31.3 07:37
34 29 1301 Kellie Weidinger SO 4 Bayfield 19:00.0 02:33.4 07:37
35 30 1333 Miranda Manzanares JR 4 Hurley 19:03.8 02:37.1 07:39
36 31 1316 KaliYanko SR 4 Chequamegon 19:10.7 02:44.1 07:42
37 32 1305 Paige Villiard JR 2 Bruce 19:15.2 02:48.6 07:43
38 33 1295 Emma Dalzell JR 5 Bayfield 19:15.6 02:49.0 07:44
39 1319 Jenna Thomforde SO Drummond 19:16.4 02:49.8 07:44
40 1361 Abigail Granzin JR Shell Lake 19:19.8 02:53.2 07:45
41 34 1342 Molly Webster JR 2 Lake Holcombe 19:24.8 02:58.2 07:47
42 35 1330 Chelsea Anderson SO 5 Hurley 19:32.3 03:05.7 07:50
43 36 1311 Lexi Palecek SR 5 Chequamegon 19:39.0 03:12.4 07:53
44 1327 Kiley Haller SR Gilman/Cornell 19:42.7 03:16.1 07:54
45 37 1353 Carly Frombach SR 5 Prentice/Rib Lake 19:46.4 03:19.7 07:56
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High School Girls

Place Displcr Bib
46 38 1331
47 1368
48 39 1306
49 40 1315
50 41 1354
51 1309
52 42 1357
53 43 1302
54 44 1303
55 1362
56 45 1338
57 46 1348
58 47 1313
59 48 1340
60 49 1297
61 1317
62 50 1336
63 1363
64 51 1296
65 52 1337
66 1365
67 1364
68 53 1341
69 1307
70 1359
71 1360

1308
1329
1343
1366
1369
1370

Total Count: 165

Name
Lisa Howser
Lisa Gaber
Carla Zimmerman
Erica Withey
Cassie Hallstrand
Amy Williams
Lissy Karlik
Lauretta Beebe
Shauna Campion
Jessica Irvine
Heidi Kristiansen
Abi Kaliska
Molly Prescott
Alma Reyes-Hernandez
Kelly Holmes
Madison Bloomquist
Chanel Youngs
Sarah Finstad
Amanda Gary
Carli Ferron
Ariel Johnson
Hannah Fouks
Jasmin Seng
Kaity Ernst
Kayla Blazer
Jill Butenhoff
Kenzie Hertreiter
Frances Rucks
Morgan Webster
Shannon Stone
Crystal McGaffigan
Tess Peacock

October 22, 2010

10/22/2010

Gr T PlcTeam
FR 6 Hurley
JR Washburn
JR 3 Bruce
JR 6 Chequamegon
SR 6 Prentice/Rib Lake
SR Butternut
JR 7 Prentice/Rib Lake
FR 4 Bruce
SR 5 Bruce
SO Shell Lake
SR 3 Lake Holcombe
FR 7 Phillips
SR 7 Chequamegon
JR 4 Lake Holcombe
SO 6 Bayfield
JR Drummond
SR 7 Hurley
JR Solon Springs
JR 7 Bayfield
JR 5 Lake Holcombe
SR Solon Springs
FR Solon Springs
SO 6 Lake Holcombe
JR Butternut
SO Shell Lake
SO Shell Lake
SO Butternut
JR Gilman/Cornell
FR Lake Holcombe
FR Solon Springs
JR Washburn
SO Washburn

6:21:21 PM

Girls Varsity

Elapsed Time
19:48.8

20:05.5
20:06.5
20:10.1
20:18.0
20:19.1
20:21.6
20:22.8
20:27.4
20:30.6
20:41.0
20:52.0
21:06.6
21:34.7
21:56.1
21:57.5
22:07.9
22:15.9
22:19.8
22:23.4
22:30.4
22:30.5
22:35.2
23:05.9
23:35.3
24:58.5

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
03:22.1 07:57
03:38.9 08:04
03:39.9 08:04
03:43.5 08:06
03:51.3 08:09
03:52.5 08:09
03:55.0 08:10
03:56.1 08:11
04:00.8 08:12
04:04.0 08:14
04:14.4 08:18
04:25.3 08:22
04:39.9 08:28
05:08.0 08:39
05:29.5 08:48
05:30.9 08:49
05:41.3 08:53
05:49.2 08:56
05:53.2 08:58
05:56.8 08:59
06:03.8 09:02
06:03.9 09:02
06:08.5 09:04
06:39.2 09:16
07:08.6 09:28
08:31.9 10:01
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Div 3 Bruce CC Sectional Team Results Detail

Dodson Golf Course White River Sports Timing

Bruce, WI http://itiming.com
Fri, Oct 22, 2010
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Boys Varsity Field 13
Il Chequamegon Boys Varsity 40|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Charles Corbett JR 00:17:20.9 1 1 V
2 _Earl Evansen SR 00:17:46.9 4 4 V
3 Alex Barbeln SR 00:17:58.5 8 8 V
4 Jordan Koski FR 00:18:30.9 13 13 V
5 Dustin Bay JR 00:18:31.5 14 14 V
6 __Blake Pluemer JR 00:19:25.4 26 \V
7 _John Leopold JR 00:19:52.1 34 V
I2 Flambeau Boys Varsity 65
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Nate Scharenbrock SR 00:17:27.6 2 2 V
2 Jake Schmidt SR 00:18:21.9 10 10 V
3 Mitchell Noel SR 00:18:26.3 12 12 V
4 Eric Alberson SO 00:18:55.7 19 19 V
5 Nate Galetka SR 00:19:00.5 22 22 V
6 Will Zimmer SO 00:22:09.5 62 V
7 _Brandon Roach SR 00:26:46.9 81 V
3 Drummond Boys Varsity 68
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Bryant Ayers JR 00:17:44.3 3 3 \
2 Brian Best SR 00:18:23.2 11 11 \Y
3 Neil Thomforde SR 00:18:48.2 16 16 \Y
4 Ryan Schick SO 00:18:51.4 18 18 V
5 Ben Best SO 00:18:57.6 20 20 \Y
6 Zach Miller JR 00:19:38.3 28 \Y
7 __Jacob Fibert FR 00:20:09.1 38 V
I4 Prentice/Rib Lake Boys Varsity 120
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ben Bromann SR 00:18:17.1 9 9 V
2 Calvin Probst JR 00:19:02.3 23 23 V
3 __Tyler Enders JR 00:19:20.8 25 25 V
4 Jacob Hora SO 00:19:45.3 30 30 V
5 Quentin_Edelburg FR 00:19:48.9 33 33 V
6 Matthew Adams SR 00:22:10.9 64 V
7__Trevor Komarek SR 00:24:47.7 75 V
I5 Bruce Boys Varsity 146
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Nathaniel Behnke JR 00:17:48.7 5 5 V
2 Ryan Behnke JR 00:18:59.3 21 21 V
3 Dahlton Quinn JR 00:19:45.6 31 31 V
4 Kyle Madlon JR 00:20:39.2 43 43 V
5 Matthew Strahm SO 00:20:46.9 46 46 V
6 _Tanner Villiard SO 00:21:10.3 50 V
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High School Boys 10/22/2010 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I6 Phillips Boys Varsity 152
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 John Simurdiak JR 00:17:51.3 7 7 \
2 Ethan Gastmann JR 00:18:36.9 15 15 \
3 Devin Fries SO 00:19:57.0 36 36 \
4 _Shawn Trewyn SO 00:20:13.1 40 40 \
5 Runsick Levi JR 00:21:20.9 54 54 \
6 Kyle Lochner FR 00:22:04.8 61 \/
7 Washburn Boys Varsity 179
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Bradley Galligan SO 00:18:50.2 17 17 V
2 Kevin Geisen FR 00:19:46.2 32 32 V
3 Ben Bulovsky JR 00:19:53.7 35 35 \
4 James Malmqguist JR 00:20:27.5 42 42 \
5 Jake Douglas JR 00:21:20.5 53 53 V
6 Warren Bensen JR 00:21:53.7 59 ALT
7 __Ryan Flores FR 00:22:02.7 60 \
8 Mellen Boys Varsity 204
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Colten Thewis SR 00:17:49.9 6 6 \
2 Daniel Andersen JR 00:20:43.1 44 44 \
3 _Gavin Neibauer JR 00:21:04.5 48 48 \
4 Logan Lee SR 00:21:09.2 49 49 \
5 Austin Ellias SR 00:21:50.4 57 57 \
6__ Kyle Hall SR 00:22:49.8 67 \
7__Marcus Scribner SR 00:24:24.7 73 \
I9 Gilman/Cornell Boys Varsity 222
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Eric Phelps SR 00:19:13.8 24 24 \
2 Steven Kowalczyk SR 00:19:41.8 29 29 \
3 John Parkhurst SR 00:19:57.6 37 37 \
4 Kenny Kowalczyk SO 00:21:51.9 58 58 \
5 Lawrence Franzen SR 00:24:25.4 74 74 \
10 Hurley Boys Varsity 231
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Geno Vokolek SO 00:19:31.2 27 27 V
2 Brad Vaara FR 00:20:26.5 41 41 V
3 _Cole Kivisto SO 00:20:46.1 45 45 V
4 Joey Kasper FR 00:21:35.0 55 55 \
5 Beau Shafer FR 00:22:09.8 63 63 V
6 Jesse Vokolek SR 00:22:42.0 65 V
7 Jared Wendt FR 00:23:52.1 72 V
11 Shell Lake Boys Varsity 293
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ben Butenhoff JR 00:20:53.2 47 47 \
2 _Tanner Williams FR 00:21:10.8 51 51 \
3 Brett Holman SO 00:21:17.2 52 52 \
4 _David Brereton FR 00:22:46.3 66 66 \
5 Seth Quinton SO 00:25:35.1 77 77 V
6__ Dillon Hopke JR 00:26:14.4 79 V
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High School Boys 10/22/2010 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I12 Butternut Boys Varsity 310
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Myles Hertreiter JR 00:20:12.0 39 39 V
2 Dylan Wegner SR 00:21:41.2 56 56 V
3 Blaze Buccanero SR 00:22:52.7 68 68 V
4 Ben Deitz JR 00:23:42.0 71 71 V
5 Tyler Whiting SO 00:25:07.4 76 76 \
6__Gaven Hill JR 00:26:40.5 80 V
13 South Shore Boys Varsity 382
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Justin Wilcox FR 00:22:57.4 69 69 \
2 Brian Adank SR 00:23:22.1 70 70 \
3 Jacob Kavajecz FR 00:25:39.3 78 78 Vv
4 Jordan Rantala SO 00:28:55.8 82 82 Vv
5 Kyle Rantala FR 00:29:21.3 83 83 Vv

Girls Varsity Field 8

Il Flambeau Girls Varsity 4 7|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Tori Winters SO 00:16:57.5 3 3 V
2 Brenda Baughman JR 00:17:44.7 8 8 V
3 Tiana Avery FR 00:18:02.0 11 11 \
4 Courtney Anders SR 00:18:06.7 12 12 \
5 Rachel Novakovik FR 00:18:11.1 13 13 V
6 __Shelly Makinia JR 00:18:29.8 24 V
7 __Brook Noel SR 00:18:38.0 25 V
2 Hurley Girls Varsity 83
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kayla Subert FR 00:16:53.4 2 2 V
2 Teressa Subert SO 00:17:29.2 6 6 V
3 Caitlin Maki JR 00:17:59.2 10 10 \
4 Miranda_ Manzanares JR 00:19:03.8 30 30 \
5 Chelsea Anderson SO 00:19:32.3 35 35 V
6 Lisa Howser FR 00:19:48.8 38 V
7 __Chanel Youngs SR 00:22:07.9 50 \
[3  Phillips Girls Varsity 85
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 _Melissa Tekippe SR 00:17:32.1 7 7 V
2 _Ellie Clinton JR 00:17:45.2 9 9 V
3 __Kendra Brown FR 00:18:23.9 21 21 V
4 Laura Tekippe SO 00:18:24.8 22 22 \V
5 Maureen Marshall SO 00:18:40.0 26 26 \V
6__Katie Clinton FR 00:18:48.0 27 V
7 ___Abi Kaliska FR 00:20:52.0 46 V
[4 Prentice/Rib Lake Girls Varsity 88
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ashlee Holm SR 00:17:07.9 4 4 V
2 Nicole Holm SR 00:17:15.0 5 5 V
3 Macy Wildberg SR 00:18:20.9 19 19 V
4 Molly Enders FR 00:18:24.9 23 23 V
5 Carly Frombach SR 00:19:46.4 37 37 V
6 Cassie Hallstrand SR 00:20:18.0 41 V
7 Lissy Karlik JR 00:20:21.6 42 V
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High School Girls

10/22/2010

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I5 Bayfield Girls Varsity 97
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Natalie LaPointe JR 00:16:39.5 1 1 \/
2 Karlie Weidinger SO 00:18:15.0 14 14 \/
3 Marita Thier JR 00:18:21.7 20 20 \/
4 Kellie Weidinger SO 00:19:00.0 29 29 \/
5 Emma Dalzell JR 00:19:15.6 33 33 \/
6 Kelly Holmes SO 00:21:56.1 49 \/
7 __Amanda Gary JR 00:22:19.8 51 \
6 Chequamegon Girls Varsity 117
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kalene Weber JR 00:18:15.6 15 15 V
2 Melissa Ertl SR 00:18:18.5 17 17 V
3 Emily Pinzl SO 00:18:19.3 18 18 V
4 Kali Yanko SR 00:19:10.7 31 31 V
5 Lexi Palecek SR 00:19:39.0 36 36 V
6 Erica Withey JR 00:20:10.1 40 \
7 __Molly Prescott SR 00:21:06.6 47 V
7 Bruce Girls Varsity 186
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kaylee Meisegeier JR 00:18:48.9 28 28 V
2 Paige Villiard JR 00:19:15.2 32 32 V
3 Carla Zimmerman JR 00:20:06.5 39 39 \
4 Lauretta Beebe FR 00:20:22.8 43 43 \
5 Shauna Campion SR 00:20:27.4 44 44 \
[8  Lake Holcombe Girls Varsity 195
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Alex O'Donnell SR 00:18:16.2 16 16 \/
2 _Molly Webster JR 00:19:24.8 34 34 \/
3 Heidi Kristiansen SR 00:20:41.0 45 45 \/
4 Alma Reyes-Hernandez JR 00:21:34.7 48 48 \/
5 Carli Ferron JR 00:22:23.4 52 52 \/
6 Jasmin Seng SO 00:22:35.2 53 \Y
Morgan Webster FR DNS V
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